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Implement, maintain and review systems for health, safety, 
welfare, wellbeing and environmental protection

	Candidate Name
	

	Date of Birth
	
	Submission Date
	


Q1. how to identify opportunities and implement improvements to health, safety, welfare, wellbeing and the environment for the workforce, other personnel on site, members of the public, occupiers, site visitors and people affected by site operations
	


Q2. how to verify the competence of the workforce under your control in accordance with current organisational requirements including but not limited to: 
	industry certification cards
	

	competence schemes
	

	qualifications
	

	certificates
	

	training
	


Q3. why you need to ensure the workforce and visitors have inductions
	


Q4. why you need to ensure the workforce under your control are competent
	


Q5. why you need to implement systems to identify hazards, reduce risks and report accidents
	


Q6. how to implement organisational requirements for reporting accidents and emergencies, incidents and preventing reoccurrence
	


Q7. how to monitor health, safety, welfare, wellbeing and environmental protection systems to ensure compliance with current organisational requirements
	


	Candidate declaration: I confirm that the submitted evidence is my own work.
Print                                                                                     Sign                                                                  Date ______________                                



	Assessor
Print                                                                                     Sign                                                                  Date ______________                                




	Question No.
	Learning Outcome
	Question No.
	Learning Outcome

	Q1
	K3
	Q6
	K12

	Q2
	K5
	Q7
	K13

	Q3
	K6
	
	

	Q4
	K7
	
	

	Q5
	K11
	
	


Professional Discussion








